JESS-LINK PRODUCTS CO., LTD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
PAGE  1/5
TITLE
HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
OD=3.8MM
DOC No.      TBD
REVISION：

CLASSIFICATION：
Optical Cable
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
PK3H2U00AA03-D Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 5m
PK3H2U00AA03-E Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 7m
PK3H2U00AA03-F Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 8m
PK3H2U00AA03-1 Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 10m
PK3H2U00AA03-2 Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 15m
PK3H2U00AA03-3 Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 20m
PK3H2U00AA03-4 Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 25m
PK3H2U00AA03-5 Slim Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC4K 2K/60P,Length 30m